Bulletin 71.2:LR125
D
10
35
75
X
01
2

Ordering Information
Carefully review each specification, then complete
the Ordering Guide on this page. If a pilot setpoint
is not requested, the regulator will be factory set at
the approximate midrange. Please complete the
specifications worksheet at the bottom of the ordering
guide on page 12.
Ordering Guide
Body Size (Select One)
    1 in. / DN 25***
    2 in. / DN 50***
    3 in. / DN 80***
    4 in. / DN 100***
Body Material and End Connection Style (Select One)
WCC Steel Body
    NPT (Available in 1 and 2 in. bodies only)***
    SWE (Available in 1 and 2 in. bodies only)***
    CL150 RF***
    CL300 RF***
    CL600 RF***
   � PN 16/25/40 RF* (Not available in 4 in. body)
_____________ specify rating
CF8M Stainless Steel Body
    NPT (Available in 1 and 2 in. bodies only)***
    CL150 RF***
    CL300 RF***
    CL600 RF***
   � PN 16/25/40 RF* (Not available in 4 in. body)
_____________ specify rating
Main Valve Diaphragm Material (Select One)
   � 17E68 Nitrile (NBR) (low minimum differential
capability) (standard)***
    17E97 Nitrile (NBR) (high erosion resistant)***
   � 17E88 Fluorocarbon (FKM)
(high temperature capability)**
Main Valve O-ring Material (Select One)
    Nitrile (NBR) (standard)***
    Fluorocarbon (FKM)**
Travel Indicator (Select One)
    No (standard)***
    Yes***
Inlet Body Tap (Select One)
    Inlet body tap only (standard)***
    Inlet body tap with pre-piped pilot supply***
    Inlet/outlet body taps only***
   � Inlet/outlet body taps with pre-piped pilot supply and
pilot bleed***
TYPE MR95H/MR95HP PILOT
1/4 NPT
VENT
OPTIONAL
INDICATOR COVER
TRAVEL INDICATOR
COVER REMOVAL
CLEARANCE
VALVE TRIM
REMOVAL
CLEARANCE
TYPE 112
RESTRICTOR 1/2 NPT
CONTROL
LINE
CONNECTION
1/4 NPT PILOT
SUPPLY CONNECTION
A
B